
 
 

AVAILABILITY OF ADEQUATE AND QUALIFIED TECHNICAL SUPPORTING 

STAFF 

TABLE 6.1.B.1 LIST OF TECHNICAL SUPPORTING STAFF CAY(2018-19) 

SNO Name of the Technical 
Staff 

Qualification Designation Date of 
Joining 

Experience 
(Industry and 

Academic) 

1 S.Geetha MCA Sr.Programmer 1/8/2011 8 YEARS 

2 B.Krishna M.TECH Programmer 9/12/2016 2 YEARS 

3 B. Hari Hara Ratnam B.TECH Programmer 11/1/2017 2 YEARS 

4 A.Ashok Goud B.TECH Programmer 15/11/2017 1 YEAR 

5 G.Naresh Kumar B.TECH Programmer 18/06/2017 1 YEAR 

6 Ch.Sathish B.TECH Programmer 1/12/2017 1 YEAR 

7 Sayyad Abdul Basha B.TECH programmer 5/1/2018 1 YEAR 

8 N.Ramireddy M.TECH programmer 2/2/2018 1 YEAR 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
TABLE 6.1.B.2 LIST OF TECHNICAL SUPPORTING STAFF CAYm1(2017-18) 

SNO Name of the 
Technical Staff 

Qualification Designation Date of 
Joining 

Experience 
(Industry and 

Academic) 

1.  S.Geetha MCA Lab Programmer 1/8/2011 7 

2.  B.Hari Hara Ratnam B.Tech Lab Programmer 11/1/2017 1 

3.  B.Krishna B.Tech Lab Programmer 9/12/2016 1 

4.  G.Naresh Kumar B.Tech Lab Programmer 19/6/2017 NILL 

5.  K.Rajesh B.Tech Lab Programmer 1/3/2014 3 YEARS 

6.  S.Veeresh B.Tech Lab Programmer 2/3/2015 3 YEARS 

7.  D.Pavani B.Tech Lab Programmer 5/3/2015 2 YEARS 

8.  D.Thara B.Tech Lab Programmer 1/12/2014 2 YEARS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TABLE 6.1.B.3 LIST OF TECHNICAL SUPPORTING STAFF CAYm2(2016-17) 



 

SNO Name of the 
Technical Staff 

Qualification Designation Date of 
Joining 

Experience 
(Industry and 

Academic) 

1.  S.Geetha MCA Lab Programmer 1/8/2011 6 

2.  B.Krishna B.Tech Lab Programmer 9/12/2016 NILL 

3.  S.Veeresh B.Tech Lab Programmer 2/3/2015 2 YEARS 

4.  D.Pavani B.Tech Lab Programmer 5/3/2015 1 YEAR 

5.  D.Thara B.Tech Lab Programmer 1/12/2014 1YEAR 

6.  V.Pandu B.Tech Lab Programmer 7/4/2015 1 YEAR 

7.  P.Harish B.Tech Lab Programmer 1/5/2014 2 YEARS 

8.  K.Rajesh B.Tech Lab Programmer 1/3/2014 2 YEARS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TABLE 6.1.B.4 LIST OF TECHNICAL SUPPORTING STAFF CAYm3(2015-16) 



 

SNO Name of the 
Technical Staff 

Qualification Designation Date of Joining 
Experience 

(Industry and 
Academic) 

1.  S.Geetha MCA Lab Programmer 1/8/2011 5 YEARS 

2.  S.Veeresh B.Tech Lab Programmer 2/3/2015 1 YEAR 

3.  D.Pavani B.Tech Lab Programmer 5/3/2015 NILL 

4.  D.Thara B.Tech Lab Programmer 1/12/2014 NILL 

5.  V.Pandu B.Tech Lab Programmer 7/4/2015 NILL 

6.  P.Harish B.Tech Lab Programmer 1/5/2014 1 YEAR 

7.  K.Rajesh B.Tech Lab Programmer 1/3/2014 1 YEAR 

8.  P.Nagendra B.Tech Lab Programmer 1/5/2012 2YEARS 

 


